OCT. 2018

CONSTRUCTION REPORT

CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL
MONTHLY CONSTRUCTION & CASH REPORT

OCTOBER 2018

CONSTRUCTION VALUE

OCT. 2018

$1,854,840.00

$480,000.00

$0.00

$1,555,000.00

$143,248.50

$0.00
$0.00
4 ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES $35,500.00 |
1 [ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS $1,160,300.00 |
1 m $370,000.00
0 9 NEW PORCH/CABANAS/PAVILIONS $0.00
4 45 'OTHER (new antenna, mobile home placements and solar panels) $80,425.00 S797,095.00I
TOTALS 59 530 $5,679,313.50 $57,366,570.50
TOTALS
42 2017 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,492,677.00
511 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,844,113.39
530 2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 57,366,570.50
CASH REPORT FEES COLLECTED
OCT. 2018 OCT. 2018 YTD
59 $216,987.50
83 $64,246.00
30 $31,124.50
15 $7,210.00
3 $3,052.00
26 $20,688.00
26 $4,860.00
29 $34,000.00
55 $16,920.00
4 $3,173.40
44 $14,560.00
[o $600.00
0 6 $1,500.00
|55 |54s $7,380.00
[7o5 J1059 [CREDIT CARD FEES $383.31] $3,183.65
TOTALS 507 5218 $44,105.01 $429,485.05
TOTALS
487 2017 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 41,093,.73

5116 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 436,063.71



